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All Emergencies: Dial 911 
 

Email Internal PIO’s 
 

Email Pagemaster  

 
The Blue Flag Emergency Communication Team page contains contact information for use in an  
emergency. This information should only be available to team members and other emergency  
responders. The public should not have access to or be given the information listed here. 
 

 

Emergency Information Phone Numbers for the Public: 
(All below are 970 area codes)  
  
• Larimer County Emergency Management/ Info Line - 498-5500  
• City of Fort Collins - For Public: 416-2617  For Media: 416-2523 
• City of Loveland Emergency Info Line - 962-2020 
• United Way 2-1-1 - Resource & Referral to Assistance Agencies – 211 

Emergency Dispatch Numbers  
     (All 970 area codes unless otherwise specified)    

Berthoud Fire  962-2800  
Berthoud PD  532-2611  
Colorado State Patrol  303-239-4501 
Colorado State Univ. PD Dispatch 491-6425  
C-DOT  667-4650  
Estes Police/Fire 586-4000  
Fort Collins Police/Fire  221-6545  
Greeley Police Dispatch 350-9600  
Larimer County Emergency Info  498-5500  
Larimer County Sheriff's Office  416-1985  
Loveland Communications  962-2200  
Loveland EOC  962-2820  
Loveland Fire Dispatch 962-2800  
Loveland Police Non-Emergency 667-2151  
McKee Medical Center (LV) 669-4640  
Medical Center of the Rockies (LV) 495-7000  
N. Colorado Medical Center (GRLY)  352-4121 
Poudre School District (FC)  490-3333 
Poudre Valley Hospital (FC) 495-7000  
Thompson School District (LV) 613-5000  
U.S. Forest Service  295-6800  

  

 Team Roster & Contact Info 

 = Best 24-hour Emergency Contact Number 

 (All 970 area codes unless otherwise specified) 
  

 NAME & EMAIL ADDRESS  

 

JOB TITLE   WORK PHONE CELL FAX  

Adamson, Shane  

shane.adamson@cityofloveland.org 

Media/Tech 

Coordinator, Lib 

962-2598 222-5830 962-2905 

Bashline, Lindsey  

lindsey.bashline@cityofloveland.org 

Customer Relations 

Specialist, LWP 

962-3727 646-1798 962-3400 

Fisher, Jeff 

jeff.fisher@cityofloveland.org 

PIO, PD 962-2232 203-4891 962-2917 

Halloran, Mike  

mike.halloran@cityofloveland.org 

PIO, PD 962-2231 744-0500 962-2917 

Hewson, Tracey  

tracey.hewson@cityofloveland.org 

Customer Relations 

Division, LWP 

962-3710 619-0749 962-3400 

Hiller, Andy  

andy.hiller@cityofloveland.org 

City PIO 962-2302 218-3523 962-2912 

Hodapp, Dani  

dani.hodapp@cityofloveland.org 

Admin. Specialist, 

Traffic 

962-2535 720- 

308-0903 

962-2907 

Kellar, Sean  

sean.kellar@cityofloveland.org 

Engineer, PW 962-2565 219-1602 962-2945 
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Leedy, Kelly 

kelly.leedy@cityofloveland.org  

Stormwater 

Inspector 

962-2908 402-1600  

Lesser, Laurel 

laurel.lesser@cityofloveland.org  

Desktop Pub. 

Specialist, P&R 

962-2447 402-9724 962-2409 

Mialy, Pat  

pat.mialy@cityofloveland.org 

Lieutenant, LFRA 962-2534 290-0738 962-2922 

Pringle, Scott  

scott.pringle@cityofloveland.org 

Deputy Fire 

Marshal/PIO, LFRA 

962-2614 218-7574 962-2912  

  

Romero, Chloe 

chloe.romero@cityoflloveland.org  

Business Services 

Coord--Finance 

962-2318 231-1000 962-2918 

Schwartz, Lisa  

lisa.schwartz@cityofloveland.org 

PIO Specialist 962-2556 n/a 962-2922 

Sparks, Ned  

ned.sparks@cityofloveland.org 

Division Chief, 

LFRA 

962-2488 222-5215 962-2922 

Stanford, Gretchen  

gretchen.stanford@cityofloveland.org 

Customer Relations 

Manager, LWP 

962-3550 744-1835 962-3400 

  

Back-up support 
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Dean, Barb 

barb.dean@cityofloveland.org 

Telecom Specialist 

IT—Phone support 

962-2331   

Ham, John 

john.ham@cityofloveland.org 

Network Admin 

IT—Website support 

962-2340   

mailto:kelly.leedy@cityofloveland.org
mailto:laurel.lesser@cityofloveland.org
mailto:pat.mialy@cityofloveland.org
mailto:scott.pringle@cityofloveland.org
mailto:chloe.romero@cityoflloveland.org
mailto:lisa.schwartz@cityofloveland.org
mailto:ned.sparks@cityofloveland.org
mailto:gretchen.stanford@cityofloveland.org
mailto:barb.dean@cityofloveland.org

